
 

 

 

 

 

 
AGENDA DOCKET FORM 

Agenda Item No: 

 
 

Meeting Date: November 10, 2021 

 
 
 

SUBJECT: Review and Potential Approval of Recommended Action for Classified Personnel 

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees. 

 

 
New Hire: 
 Carrillo-Gonzalez, Carlos  

 

Elementary Noon Supervisor- Meadow Homes 
 

                   10/21/21 

 Cazares, Richard Campus Supervisor- Valley View Middle   10/12/21 

 Donsbach, Katherine 
 Gutierrez, Ana 
 Henriquez, Melissa  
 Huynh, Mary  
 Martinez Monarres, Natalie 

 Milburn, Nicole  
 Mui, Andy 
 Navarro, Laura  
 Park, Jane  
 Williams, Cheryl 

Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Valhalla El.   
Early Childhood Educator- Crossroads 
Instructional Media Assistant I- District Wide  
Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Shadelands 
School Bus Driver 
Elementary Noon Supervisor- Hidden Valley El.  
Instructional Media Assistant II- Northgate/Foothill 
Elementary Noon Supervisor- Meadow Homes 
Special Ed Asst. IV Behavior Asst.- District Wide 
Elementary Noon Supervisor- Walnut Acres El.  

11/01/21 
10/21/21 
10/19/21 
10/18/21 
10/18/21 
10/22/21 
10/18/21 
10/22/21 
11/15/21 
10/26/21 

Promotion: 
Schroeder, Melinda 

 
  Special Ed Assistant I- Fair Oaks El.  

 
10/04/21 

   

Resignation: 
Branscum, Sara 
DiMaggio, Laurie 
Gerber, Dale  
Honnette, Hilary 
Johnson, Regina 
Pagano Gilroy, Alisa  

 
   Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Robert Shearer  

Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Mountain View El 
Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Pleasant Hill El.  
Human Resource Specialist  
Special Ed Assistant I Classroom- Oak Grove 
Food Service Asst. I- Rio Vista El.  

 
10/02/21 
11/06/21 
10/25/21 
11/05/21 
11/06/21 
10/22/21 
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