Agenda Item No:



AGENDA DOCKET FORM

SUBJECT: Review and Potential Approval of Recommended Action for Classified Personnel

SUMMARY: Recommended changes in status of the following classified employees.

New Hire:

Carrillo-Gonzalez, Carlos	Elementary Noon Supervisor- Meadow Homes	10/21/21
Cazares, Richard	Campus Supervisor- Valley View Middle	10/12/21
Donsbach, Katherine	Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Valhalla El.	11/01/21
Gutierrez, Ana	Early Childhood Educator- Crossroads	10/21/21
Henriquez, Melissa	Instructional Media Assistant I- District Wide	10/19/21
Huynh, Mary	Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Shadelands	10/18/21
Martinez Monarres, Natalie	School Bus Driver	10/18/21
Milburn, Nicole	Elementary Noon Supervisor- Hidden Valley El.	10/22/21
Mui, Andy	Instructional Media Assistant II- Northgate/Foothill	10/18/21
Navarro, Laura	Elementary Noon Supervisor- Meadow Homes	10/22/21
Park, Jane	Special Ed Asst. IV Behavior Asst District Wide	11/15/21
Williams, Cheryl	Elementary Noon Supervisor- Walnut Acres El.	10/26/21
Promotion:		
Schroeder, Melinda	Special Ed Assistant I- Fair Oaks El.	10/04/21
Resignation:		
Branscum, Sara	Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Robert Shearer	10/02/21
DiMaggio, Laurie	Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Mountain View El	11/06/21
Gerber, Dale	Special Ed Assistant II Classroom- Pleasant Hill El.	10/25/21
Honnette, Hilary	Human Resource Specialist	11/05/21
Johnson, Regina	Special Ed Assistant I Classroom- Oak Grove	11/06/21
Pagano Gilroy, Alisa	Food Service Asst. I- Rio Vista El.	10/22/21